Q

<o

G IG Bwrdd lechyd Prifysgol
Aneurin Bevan

N HS University Health Board

| Freedom of Information Request

| FOI 21-475 |

231 November 2021 |

year (2021).

How many patients that were admitted to the hospital had received at
least one covid-19 vaccine, for each of the months below, for this

Jan Feb March | April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov | Dec
7,305 [ 7,903 | 9,529 | 9,349 | 9,266 | 10,017 | 9,842 [ 9,028 | 9,343 | 9,021
- How many patients that were admitted to the hospital had NOT
vaccinated against covid-19, for each of the months below, for this year
(2021).
Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov | Dec
1,560 | 1,349 | 1,491 | 1,568 | 1,660 | 1,736 | 1,719 | 1,717 | 1,899 | 1,971
- How many patients that were admitted to the hospital that had
received at least one covid-19 vaccine died of any cause, for each of the
months below, for this year (2021).
Jan Feb March [ April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov | Dec
19 100 161 173 161 194 205 189 202 264

- How many patients that were admitted to the hospital that were NOT
vaccinated against covid-19 died of any cause, for each of the months
below, for this year (2021).

Jan

Feb

March

April

May

June

July

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

335

137

27

29

16

5

8 7

14

15

- How many patients that were admitted to the hospital that had
received at least one covid-19 vaccine died of covid-19, for each of the
months below, for this year (2021).

Jan

Feb

March

April

May

June

July

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

6

9

6

3

0

1

5 6

30

47

- How many patients that were admitted to the hospital that were NOT

vaccinated against covid-19 died of covid-19, for each of the months

below, for this year (2021).

Jan

Feb

March

April

May

June

July

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

177

40

2

1

1

0

3 2

2

8




- How many births were there at the hospital for each of the months
below, for this year (2021)

Jan | Feb | March | April | May | June | July | Aug | Sept | Oct | Nov | Dec

398 | 387 | 447 413 | 409 | 477 | 457 | 445 | 465 [ 499

Please note that the information provided is based on the number of admissions
and patients could be admitted more than once during the period.




