

Freedom of Information Request FOI 21-475 23 rd November 2021
--

 How many patients that were admitted to the hospital had received at least one covid-19 vaccine, for each of the months below, for this year (2021).

Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
7,305	7,903	9,529	9,349	9,266	10,017	9,842	9,028	9,343	9,021		

- How many patients that were admitted to the hospital had NOT vaccinated against covid-19, for each of the months below, for this year (2021).

Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
1,560	1,349	1,491	1,568	1,660	1,736	1,719	1,717	1,899	1,971		

- How many patients that were admitted to the hospital that had received at least one covid-19 vaccine died of any cause, for each of the months below, for this year (2021).

Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
19	100	161	173	161	194	205	189	202	264		

- How many patients that were admitted to the hospital that were NOT vaccinated against covid-19 died of any cause, for each of the months below, for this year (2021).

Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
335	137	27	29	16	5	8	7	14	15		

- How many patients that were admitted to the hospital that had received at least one covid-19 vaccine died of covid-19, for each of the months below, for this year (2021).

Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
6	9	6	3	0	1	5	6	30	47		

- How many patients that were admitted to the hospital that were NOT vaccinated against covid-19 died of covid-19, for each of the months below, for this year (2021).

Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
177	40	2	1	1	0	3	2	2	8		

- How many births were there at the hospital for each of the months below, for this year (2021)

Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
398	387	447	413	409	477	457	445	465	499		

Please note that the information provided is based on the number of admissions and patients could be admitted more than once during the period.